
Official Municipal and Special District Election Ballot
November 5, 2019

Brevard County, Florida

● Instructions: To vote, fill in the oval completely  next to your choice. Use a black pen only.
● If you make a mistake, ask for a new ballot. Do not cross out or your vote may not count.

Town of Indialantic Town Council
Seat 3
(Vote for One)

Stephen Baughn

Amanda S. Prendergast

Doug Wright

11

21

40

41

42

48

53

SAMPLE

SAMPLE


